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Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 120 120

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of students  No. of students  No. of students  No. of students
programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full who are not
of allyears) Students Students (Including = (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC  tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
female) female) female) female) male & from the State from from the reimbursement
female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
PG[2Years 117 110 227 225 2 0 90 137 8 0 0 219
Program(s)]
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PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year No. of first year students ~ Academic No. of students graduating in No. of Median salary of placed
Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time students graduates (Amountin Rs.)
year placed

(2014-15) 120 91 (2015-16) 82 82 300000 (Three lakh rupees
only)

(2015-16) 120 120 (2016-17) 116 76 250000 (Two Lakh Fifty
Thousand Rupees Only)

(2016-17) 120 113 (2017-18) 107 49 200000 (Two Lakh Rupees
Only)

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)
Total Students
Full Time 0

Part Time 0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)
2017-18 2016-17 2015-16
Full Time 0 0 0

Part Time 0 0 0

No. of students selected
for Higher Studies



Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2017-18

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running
expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Sponsored Projects

338763 (Rupees Three Lakh Thirty
Eight Thousand Seven Hundred an
d Sixty Three Only)

977522 (Rupees Nine Lakh Seventy
Seven Thousand Five Hundred and
Twenty Two Only)

397858 (Rupees Three Lakh Ninety
Seven Thousand Eight Hundred an
d Fifty Eight Only)

12496259 (Rupees One Crore Twen
ty Four lakhs Ninety Six Thousand
Two Hundred and Fifty NIne Only)

1934271 (Rupees Nineteen Lakhs T
hirty Four Thousand Two Hundred
and Seventy One Only)

219466 (Rupees Two Lakhs Ninete
en Thousand Four Hundred and Si
xty Six Only)

2017-18

2016-17

Utilised Amount

39035 (Rupees Thirty Nine Thousa
nd and Thirty Five Only)

1154729 (Rupees Eleven Lakh Fifty
Four Thousand Seven Hundred an
d Twenty Nine Only)

344783 (Rupees Three Lakh Forty F
our Thousand Seven Hundred and
Eighty Three Only)

10545230 (Rupees One Crore Five
Lakhs Forty Five Thousand Two Hu
ndred and Thirty Only)

1801170 (Rupees Eighteen Lakhs O
ne Thousand One Hundred and Se
venty Only)

249180 (Rupees Two Lakhs Forty N
ine Thousand One Hundred and Ei

ghty Only)

2016-17

2015-16

Utilised Amount

270135 (Rupees Two Lakh Seventy
Thousand One Hundred and Thirty
Five Only)

1053478 (Rupees Ten Lakh Fifty Th
ree Thousand Four Hundred and S
eventy Eight Only)

259514 (Rupees Two Lakh Fifty Nin
e Thousand Five Hundred and Four
teen Only)

9463810 (Rupees Ninety Four Lakh
s Sixty Three Thousand Eight Hund
red and Ten Only)

2041188 (Rupees Twenty Lakhs For
ty One Thousand One Hundred an
d Eighty Eight Only)

175831 (Rupees One Lakh Seventy
Five Thousand Eight Hundred and
Thirty One Only)

2015-16



Financial Year

Total no. of Funding Agencies 0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0

Amount Received in Words Zero

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 0 1
Total no. of Client Organizations 0 1
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 87000
Amount Received in Words Zero

Rupees Eighty Seven Thousand Only

Executive Development Programs (Minimum one year duration)

Financial Year

Total no. of Executive Development Programs 0
Total no. of Participants 0

Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees) 0

Total Annual Earnings in Words Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

2017-18

2017-18

2016-17 2015-16
0 0

0 0

Zero Zero

2015-16

10
327000

Rupees Three Lakhs Twenty Seven Thousand Only

2016-17 2015-16
0 0

0 0

0 0

Zero Zero



1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped
students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Yes, less than 40% of the buildings

Yes

Yes, more than 40% of the

buildings

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previous
year (2017-18)?

Srno

Name

Dr KS'S RAMA RAJU

Dr GV S S N SANYASI

RAJU

DrSS N RAJU

INDUKOORI

A L N SRINIVASA RAO

E S KALYAN KUMAR

D SIDDARDHA

Dr EV P AS PALLAVI

Age

60

53

47

49

34

34

36

Designation

Professor

Professor

Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Qualification

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

MBA

MBA

MBA

Ph.D

Experience (In

Months)

456

348

288

288

156

156

174

Is Associated

Last Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Currently working with

institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Joining Leaving
Date Date

23-09- -
2004

27-08- -
2008

21-12- -
2015

18-06- -
2009

30-07- -
2008

04-09- -
2008

05-01- -
2009

Association

type

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

M VYV BHANU

T SAI PRASAD

P MADHAVI LAKSHMI

Dr K RAKESH

R BASKAR

N DIVYA

JAYALAKSHMI

V'S M SRINIVAS

T NARAYANA RAO

SHAJI KUMMIL

35

36

30

34

37

30

31

31

41

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

MBA

MBA

MBA

Ph.D

MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA

MHRM

168

156

108

120

192

96

108

108

142

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

17-06-
2009

24-02-
2010

04-08-
2011

19-08-
2011

25-06-
2012

03-07-
2012

05-07-
2012

16-07-
2012

20-12-
2016

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



